
D3 Demo Team Members  Demo Team Members have skis available to try. 

Geographic Area Name Home Town Email Phone

Oregon Randy Grubbs Corvalis, OR wrgrubbs@comcast.net (541) 760-5692

Idaho, Southern California Doug Moss Boise, ID rip39off@aol.com (909) 223-4427 

Colorado Leigh Sheldrake Glenwood Springs, CO sheldrakel@icloud.com (970) 319-3988

LA, MS, SE Texas / Houston Jay Kolewaski Bossier City, LA jay_4skis@hotmail.com (318) 455-7991

FL, GA, AL, KY, NC, SC AND TN Parker Staver Buford, GA parker.staver@yahoo.com (909) 714-2495

Minnesota Darren Janzig Center City, MN darren.a.janzig@medtronic.com (651) 324-4189

Midwest and East Coast Mike Kusiak Bumpass, VA kuzskier@icloud.com (517) 285-1451

NH, CT, RI and MA Mike Trask North Attleboro, MA mtrask@hall-trask.com (781) 844-2914

Lake Tahoe, Northern Nevada Cris Converse Sisters, OR captainconverse@gmail.com (775) 233-1433

Texas - No. Texas, Dallas/Fort Worth Jasen Whetstone Princeton, TX jasen@mac.com (469) 525-5028

Washington State Don Boyle Olympia, WA d3boyle@gmail.com (253) 732-1600

Canada - Ontario & Quebec Geordie Kurtz Breslau, ONT geordie@kurtztrucking.com (519) 831-7378

D3 Authorized Pro Shops  These shops will have demo skis to try and have most D3 items in stock.

Florida - Orlando Performance Ski & Surf www.perfski.com sales@perfski.com (407) 859-7544

Canada - Alberta Shuswap Ski & Board www.shuswapnb.com mike@shuswapnb.com (403) 255-0045

Washington - Seattle Wiley / Seattle Watersports www.wileyski.com sales@wileyski.com (206) 762-1300

D3 Authorized Ski Schools  These schools have demo skis to try with limited D3 items in stock.

Acapulco, Mexico Ski Paradise Acapulco www.skiparadise.com leochicoreyes@gmail.com +52 5555 040108

Canada - Alberta Shalom Ski Park www.shalompark.com matrix@shalompark.com (780) 616-1206

Florida - North Ski Pickos Proshop www.skicory.com skipickos@gmail.com (850) 267-3988

Florida - Central Drew Ross Ski Academy https://www.facebook.com/DrewRossSkiAcademy/ drewrossski@gmail.com (407) 383-6497

Florida - Central Swiss Ski School www.swissskischool.com proshop@swissvacationhouses.com (352) 978-6255

 Train with Terry Winter www.trainwithterrywinter.com terry@trainwithterrywinter.com (916) 202-4601

rev 03.05.24

Where can I try a D3 Ski?

     For additional sales information please contact customer service at (253) 508-0079 Pacific Time or email us at info@d3skis.com 

  Try a D3 ski on your home lake!  Factory Direct Trials available on D3skis.com
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